
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

73 

74 

52 

56 

13 

72 

50 

Name 

Ederson CAPELIM 

Marcos BOEIRA 

Paulo MOREIRA 

Adriano KERSITING 

Luciano ANACLETO 

Tiago BARICHELLO 

Davi FORTUNATO 

Class 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Best Tm 

1:11.885 

1:11.885 

1:14.051 

1:14.190 

1:14.404 

1:15.067 

1:15.994 

Diff 

2.166 

2.305 

2.519 

3.182 

4.109 

Best Speed 

154,246 

154,246 

149,735 

149,454 

149,024 

147,708 

145,906 

In Lap 

2 

5 

2 

6 

5 

3 

1 

Nat/State 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

Make 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FASTCRONO 

FAST LAP CARLOS BARCELOS 

PRO 

Super Fast Lap PRO 

Practice started at 16:41:47 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

08/04/2018 16:45 


